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EARNINGS AMD EXPENSES OF FEDERAL RESERVE BAMS. JUNE 1958 

Federal 

Reserve 

Bank 

of June 

Current learnings 

Discounts 
and 

advances 

Industrial 
loans 

and commit-
mpnt.fi 

U. S. Govt, 
securities 

It 

Other 
sources 

g/ 

Boston 
New York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 

Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St. Louis 

Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

$17,050 
51,021 
9,471 
21,027 

14,202 
22,113 
18,399 
7,808 

9,508 
31,211 

3A90 

$1,208 

372 
43 

69 
316 

$3,503,147 
16,299,874 
3,698,481 
5,695,637 

4,187,974 
3,273,776 
11,238,790 
2,624,657 

1,353,506 
2,746,194 
2,520,235 
7,272,593 

$5,989 
70,244 
6,380 

619 

5,133 
4,166 
13,905 
3,483 

4c6 
4,719 

10/ 

TOTAL: 
June 1958 
May 1958 
June 1957 
Jan.-June 1958 
Jan.-June 1957 

210,717 
181,616 

2,548,007 
2,571,996 
12.320,853 

2,008 
2,137 
3,939 
12,635 
22,448 

64,414,864 
66,342,081 
55,899,443 
394,044,971 
335,420,655 

Total 

$3,527,394 
16,421,139 
3,714,704 
5,717,326 

4,207,309 
3,300,055 
11,271,094 
2,635,948 

1,363,489 
2,782,440 

130,218 64,757,807 11,263,119 53,494,688 
56,598 66,582,432 11,405,321 55,177,111 

114,6l4 58,566,003 10,718,989 47,847,014 
609,809 397,239,411 67,255,318 329,984,093 

XV,,- 573,929 I3t8.337.885 I *,393.427 lg83,9tt,t?8 ... — -
1/ Includes earnings on U. S. Government securities not in System Open Market Account: New York, June j-958, v7^,5bl; May 195", 

2/ Includes^earnings^on KceptancesTNe?'York! Jml'l^E'$4^ 884; May 1958, $50,621; June 1957, $54,598; January-June 1958, $462,480; 
January-June 1957, $428,489-

1958 

Current 
expenses 

$778,916 
2,283,259 
590,360 

1,040,222 

829,691 
667,561 

1,631,431 
750,480 

397,097 
588,578 
534,557 

1,170,967 

Current 
net 

earnings 

$2,748,478 
14,137,880 
3,124,344 
4,677,104 

3,377,618 
2,632,494 
9,639,663 
1,885,468 

966,392 
2,193,862 
1,996,320 
6,115,065 

Current 
net 

earnings 

•Tfl.nna.rv - June 1958 

Profit 
and 
loss 
account 

Accrued 
dividends 

Interest 
on F. R. 
notes since 
January 1 

$16,979,095 
86,557,529 
19,260,482 
28,935,406 

20,462,269 
16,155,947 
59,395,240 
12,448,785 

6,120,302 
13,648,657 
12,225,572 
37,794,809 

$15,937 
78,492 
16,666 
28,286 

17,854 
12,920 
51,748 
152,208 

6,456 
12,202 

35:136 

$534,422 $12,421,105 
3,085,645 62,936,059 
642,146 
989,273 

476,543 
512,321 

1,430,295 
353,168 

229,255 
424,127 
591,083 

1,218,516 

14,056,394 
21,115,896 

15,035,301 
11,799,960 
43,757,007 
9,254,288 

4,474,330 
10,002,766 
8,829,097 
27,629,854 

329,984,093 500,176 10,486,794 241,312,057 
281.944.458130,037 9.907.831 120,291,624 

Unallocated 
net 

earnings 
3/ 

$4,039,505 
20,614,317 

4,578,608 
6,858,523 

4,968,279 
3,856,586 
14,259,686 
2,993,537 

1,423,173 
3,233,966 

"•MM 8 

June 1957, $189,501; 

78,685,418 
153,875,040 

January-June J.yyf, 
2/ Includes amounts for current month applicable to interest on Federal Reserve notes. BOARD OF GOVERNORS 

OF TEE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM 
DIVISION OF BANK OPERATIONS 
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