FEDERAL RESERVE BANK

OF KANSAS CITY

EARNINGS AND EXPENSES OF FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS, JUNE 1958

NOT FOR PUBLICATION

L.4.1

JUL 25 1958

	RESEARCH LINGARY of Current earnings				June	1958		January - June 1958				
Federal							Current	Current	Profit		Interest	Unallocated
Reserve Bank	Discounts and advances	Industrial loans and commit- ments	U. S. Govt. securities <u>1</u> /	Other sources 2/	Total	Current expenses	net earnings	net earnings	and loss account	Accrued dividends	on F. R. notes since January 1	net earnings <u>3</u> /
Boston New York Philadelphia Cleveland	\$17,050 51,021 9,471 21,027	\$1,208 	\$3,503,147 16,299,874 3,698,481 5,695,637	\$5,989 70,244 6,380 619	\$3,527,394 16,421,139 3,714,704 5,717,326	\$778,916 2,283,259 590,360 1,040,222	\$2,748,478 14,137,880 3,124,344 4,677,104	\$16,979,095 86,557,529 19,260,482 28,935,406	\$15,937 78,492 16,666 28,286	\$534,422 3,085,645 642,146 989,273	14,056,394	20,614,317 4,578,608
Richmond Atlanta Chicago St. Louis	14,202 22,113 18,399 7,808	 	4,187,974 3,273,776 11,238,790 2,624,657	5,133 4,166 13,905 3, 483	4,207,309 3,300,055 11,271,094 2,635,948	829,691 667,561 1,631,431 750,480	3,377,618 2,632,494 9,639,663 1,885,468	20,462,269 16,155,947 59,395,240 12,448,785	17,854 12,920 51,748 152,208	476,543 512,321 1,430,295 353,168	11,799,960 43,757,007	3,856,586 14,259,686
Minneapolis Kansas City Dallas San Francisco	9,508 31,211 5,709 3,198	69 316 	1,353,506 2,746,194 2,520,235 7,272,593	406 4,719 4,933 10,241	1,363,489 2,782,440 2,530,877 7,286,032	397,097 588,578 534,557 1,170,967	966,392 2,193,862 1,996,320 6,115,065	6,120,302 13,648,657 12,225,572 37,794,809	6,456 12,202 72,271 35,136	229,255 424,127 591,083 1,218,516	10,002,766	3,233,966
TOTAL: June 1958 May 1958 June 1957 JanJune 1958 JanJune 1957	181,616 2,548,007	2,008 2,137 3,939 12,635 22,448	64,414,864 66,342,081 55,899,443 394,044,971 335,420,655	130,218 56,598 114,614 609,809 573,929	64,757,807 66,582,432 58,566,003 397,239,411 348,337,885	11,263,119 11,405,321 10,718,989 67,255,318 64,393,427	53,494,688 55,177,111 47,847,014 329,984,093 283,944,458	329,984,093	130,037	9,907,831	241,312,057 120,291,624	78,685,418

1/ Includes earnings on U. S. Government securities not in System Open Market Account: New York, June 1958, \$75,561; May 1958, --; June 1957, \$189,501; January-June 1958, \$724,088; January-June 1957, \$935,118.

2/ Includes earnings on acceptances: New York, June 1958, \$43,884; May 1958, \$50,621; June 1957, \$54,598; January-June 1958, \$462,480; January-June 1957, \$428,489.

3/ Includes amounts for current month applicable to interest on Federal Reserve notes.

BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM DIVISION OF BANK OFERATIONS July 21, 1958